
WIDE MOUTH JARS
FOR MEDICAL CANNABIS FLOWERS
New: A packaging line developed speci�cally by Gil Pack
for the Medical Cannabis industry.
Sizes: 2 types of 250ml jars one with a neck diameter 70mm and the 
other with 89mm opening. Jars are suitable for packing of 10 grams of 
Medical Cannabis �owers.
Additional volumes are also available upon request.
Caps: All jars �t our Child Resistant Caps (CRC).
Liners: Our caps are supplied with di�erent liners that are compatible 
with the industry’s requirements and regulations.
Quantity: We support our customers from the early stage of stability 
tests, supplying them small quantities of jars and caps up to mass 
production quantities.
Materials:  All raw materials we use are suitable for food & drug applications.
Your customized product line:

CHILD RESISTANT CAPS (CR CLOSURES)
Application: Our Child Resistant Caps are designed to prevent children from
opening a pharmaceutical packaging.
These closures �t for example our wide mouth jars and PET pill jars and vary
in their diameter and height. They can be delivered with a pressure-sensitive
liner, an induction-heat sealed liner or other types of seals.

Material: PP (Polypropylene)

Colors: white or any custom color if the order reaches a minimum of 25,000 pcs.

Item

0220-0250-70

0220-0250-89

0220-0500-89

0220-0750-89

0220-0850-89

Capacity

250 ml

250 ml

500 ml

750 ml

850 ml

Neck Finish

70-400

89-400

89-400

89-400

89-400

Height

73.2 mm

61.0 mm

83.0 mm

111.0 mm

152.0 mm

Body Diameter

77.5 mm

92.0 mm

92.0 mm

92.0 mm

92.0 mm

Material

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

Item

0567-0400-33

0567-0400-45

0567-0400-38

0567-0400-53

0568-1402-70

0567-1400-89

Neck Finish

33-400

45-400

38-400

53-400

70-400

89-400

Outer Dimension

38.2 mm

50.3 mm

43.4 mm

58.3 mm

76.2 mm

97.0 mm

Height

16.6 mm

17.6 mm

16.7 mm

17.7 mm

16.7 mm

20.2 mm

Liner

Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more

Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more

Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more

Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more

Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more

Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more

Material

PP, HDPE

PP, HDPE

PP, HDPE

PP, HDPE

PP, HDPE

PP, HDPE

we o�er jars and caps in special colors, according to customer’s PANTONE speci�cations. You can use 
a di�erent color for every di�erent product on your range. We can print your logo on the liners, so that 
the customer would see your company logo when �rst opening your product.
Custom made: If you are looking for other packaging solutions, we will be happy to be your partner in 
the design, development and production of customized packaging
Quality: Gil Pack established in 1987 is a registered manufacturer under US FDA
Drug Master File 25458. We are also certi�ed according to ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 15378:2017
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WIDE MOUTH HDPE JARS
Application: or �lling and packing of solid medicine and food
supplements: tablets, capsules, soft gels and more.  

Material: HDPE

Closures: CT Ribbed Closures or Child Resistant Closures.

Color: White. Any custom color is available
for a minimum order of 25,000 pieces.

Item

0210-0030-33

0210-0035-33

0210-0060-33

0210-0100-33

0210-0100-38

0210-0100-45

0210-0150-45

0210-0200-45

0210-0200-53

0210-0250-45

0210-0300-53

0210-0400-53

0210-0500-53

0210-1250-100

0210-1500-100

0210-2000-100

0210-7000-120

0210-7200-120

Size

30 ml

35 ml

60 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

150 ml

200 ml

200 ml

250 ml

300 ml

400 ml

500 ml

1,250 ml

1,500 ml

2,000 ml

7,000 ml

7,200 ml

Neck Finish

33-400

33-400

33-400

33-400

33-400

45-400

45-400

45-400

53-400

45-400

53-400

53-400

53-400

100-400

100-400

100-400

120-400

120-400

Height

49.5 mm

58.5 mm

71.0 mm

97.0 mm

85.0 mm

78.0 mm

100.0 mm

106.0 mm

98.0 mm

120.0 mm

127.0 mm

131.0 mm

140.0 mm

145.0 mm

173.0 mm

220.0 mm

273.5 mm

278.0 mm

Body Diameter

38.0 mm

38.0 mm

40.0 mm

41.7 mm

47.0 mm

51.0 mm

55.0 mm

61.0 mm

63.8 mm

63.0 mm

63.5 mm

72.5 mm

77.6 mm

122.0 mm

122.0 mm

122.0 mm

200.0 mm

204.0 mm

Material

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

HDPE

Quality
Management
System

Primary packaging
materials for
medicinal products
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