WIDE MOUTH JARS FOR MEDICAL CANNABIS FLOWERS

New: A packaging line developed specifically by Gil Pack for the Medical Cannabis industry.

Sizes: 2 types of 250ml jars one with a neck diameter 70mm and the other with 89mm opening. Jars are suitable for packing of 10 grams of Medical Cannabis flowers.

Additional volumes are also available upon request.

Caps: All jars fit our Child Resistant Caps (CRC).

Liners: Our caps are supplied with different liners that are compatible with the industry's requirements and regulations.

Quantity: We support our customers from the early stage of stability tests, supplying them small quantities of jars and caps up to mass production quantities.

Materials: All raw materials we use are suitable for food & drug applications.

Your customized product line:

we offer jars and caps in special colors, according to customer's PANTONE specifications. You can use a different color for every different product on your range. We can print your logo on the liners, so that the customer would see your company logo when first opening your product.

Custom made: If you are looking for other packaging solutions, we will be happy to be your partner in the design, development and production of customized packaging

Quality: Gil Pack established in 1987 is a registered manufacturer under US FDA Drug Master File 25458. We are also certified according to ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 15378:2017

Item	Capacity	Neck Finish	Height	Body Diameter	Material
0220-0250-70	250 ml	70-400	73.2 mm	77.5 mm	HDPE
0220-0250-89	250 ml	89-400	61.0 mm	92.0 mm	HDPE
0220-0500-89	500 ml	89-400	83.0 mm	92.0 mm	HDPE
0220-0750-89	750 ml	89-400	111.0 mm	92.0 mm	HDPE
0220-0850-89	850 ml	89-400	152.0 mm	92.0 mm	HDPE

CHILD RESISTANT CAPS (CR CLOSURES)

Application: Our Child Resistant Caps are designed to prevent children from opening a pharmaceutical packaging.

These closures fit for example our wide mouth jars and PET pill jars and vary in their diameter and height. They can be delivered with a pressure-sensitive liner, an induction-heat sealed liner or other types of seals.

Material: PP (Polypropylene)

Colors: white or any custom color if the order reaches a minimum of 25,000 pcs.



Innonn

Item	Neck Finish	Outer Dimension	Height	Liner	Material
0567-0400-33	33-400	38.2 mm	16.6 mm	Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more	PP, HDPE
0567-0400-45	45-400	50.3 mm	17.6 mm	Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more	PP, HDPE
0567-0400-38	38-400	43.4 mm	16.7 mm	Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more	PP, HDPE
0567-0400-53	53-400	58.3 mm	17.7 mm	Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more	PP, HDPE
0568-1402-70	70-400	76.2 mm	16.7 mm	Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more	PP, HDPE
0567-1400-89	89-400	97.0 mm	20.2 mm	Induction, Pressure Sensitive & more	PP, HDPE

Gil Pack - Pharmaceutical Plastic Packaging

info@gilpack.co.il | www.gilpack.co.il Head Office: Gil Plastic Products LTD, POB 12300, Ashdod, Israel

GIL PACK Pharmaceutical P a c k a g i n g

WIDE MOUTH HDPE JARS

Application: or filling and packing of solid medicine and food supplements: tablets, capsules, soft gels and more.

Material: HDPE

Closures: CT Ribbed Closures or Child Resistant Closures.

Color: White. Any custom color is available for a minimum order of 25,000 pieces.



Item	Size	Neck Finish	Height	Body Diameter	Material
0210-0030-33	30 ml	33-400	49.5 mm	38.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0035-33	35 ml	33-400	58.5 mm	38.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0060-33	60 ml	33-400	71.0 mm	40.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0100-33	100 ml	33-400	97.0 mm	41.7 mm	HDPE
0210-0100-38	100 ml	33-400	85.0 mm	47.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0100-45	100 ml	45-400	78.0 mm	51.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0150-45	150 ml	45-400	100.0 mm	55.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0200-45	200 ml	45-400	106.0 mm	61.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0200-53	200 ml	53-400	98.0 mm	63.8 mm	HDPE
0210-0250-45	250 ml	45-400	120.0 mm	63.0 mm	HDPE
0210-0300-53	300 ml	53-400	127.0 mm	63.5 mm	HDPE
0210-0400-53	400 ml	53-400	131.0 mm	72.5 mm	HDPE
0210-0500-53	500 ml	53-400	140.0 mm	77.6 mm	HDPE
0210-1250-100	1,250 ml	100-400	145.0 mm	122.0 mm	HDPE
0210-1500-100	1,500 ml	100-400	173.0 mm	122.0 mm	HDPE
0210-2000-100	2,000 ml	100-400	220.0 mm	122.0 mm	HDPE
0210-7000-120	7,000 ml	120-400	273.5 mm	200.0 mm	HDPE
0210-7200-120	7,200 ml	120-400	278.0 mm	204.0 mm	HDPE



Primary packaging materials for medicinal products



Quality Management System



Gil Pack - Pharmaceutical Plastic Packaging info@gilpack.co.il | www.gilpack.co.il Head Office: Gil Plastic Products LTD, POB 12300, Ashdod, Israel

